:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8116862

Jan 02, 2024 - 20:12 (UTC)

In epoch 253,651 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 477406 - 0.017460622 ETH®
41.23 USD

2 477407 - 0.017416146 ETHE®
41.13 USD

3 477408 - 0.017466588 ETH®
41.24 USD

4 477409 - 0.017460139 ETH®
41.23 USD

S 477410 - 0.017462948 ETH®
41.24 USD

6 477411 - 0.017467590 ETH®
41.25 USD

7 477412 - 0.017440717 ETH®
41.18 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/8116862
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/253651
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477406
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477407
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477408
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477409
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477410
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477411
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477412

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

477413

477414

477415

477416

477417

477418

477419

477420

477421

Validator Id

886750

Amount

0.017477563
41.27 USD

0.017467296
41.25 USD

0.017388384
41.06 USD

0.017499613
41.32 USD

0.017452659
41.21 USD

0.017461155
41.23 USD

0.017431946
41.16 USD

0.017485189
41.29 USD

0.017445166
41.19 USD

Amount

+ 0.042319365

99.94 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477413
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477414
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477415
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477416
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477417
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477418
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477419
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477420
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/477421
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/886750

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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